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EE 

Disziplin: EE Einladungseinzel 

Teilnehmer: 16 

Platzierung  Spieler1 

1 406 Frederic Collignon 

2 3010 Gilles Perrin 

3 148 Thierry Müller 

4 812 Christian Szüle 

5 223 Dieter Thiele 

5 445 Jamal Allalou 

7 372 Ulrich Stoepel 

7 238 Oktay Mann 

9 356 Markus Salewski 

9 310 Frank Brauns 

9 7019 Robert Atha 

9 10070 Arthuro Carletta 

13 428 Danny Janssen 

13 1533 Michael Strauss 

13 402 Guiliano Bentivoglio 

13 242 Asimenia Kiroglou 
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OD 

Disziplin: OD Offenes Doppel 

Teilnehmer: 198 

Platzierung Spieler1 

Spieler2 

1 310 Frank Brauns 630 Robert Stein 

2 402 Guiliano Bentivoglio 238 Oktay Mann 

3 148 Thierry Müller 223 Dieter Thiele 

4 246 Dirk Wegener 250 Bernd Pietzonka 

5 623 Björn Brose 478 Sven Hartmann 

5 812 Christian Szüle 3010 Gilles Perrin 

7 339 Jan Trappmann 1337 Marc Balic 

7 419 Björn Hoffmann 7019 Robert Atha 

9 808 Thomas Liegl 1382 Marek Wonsik 

9 619 Robin Hanke 254 Robert Horn 

9 878 Marc Tonac 423 Heiko Serowy 

9 372 Ulrich Stoepel 356 Markus Salewski 

13 391 Thomas Preisinger 281 Mario Simons 

13 476 Alexander Bohl 417 Martin Hofer 

13 1342 Marcel Wefers 112 Andreas Stamm 

13 445 Jamal Allalou 406 Frederic Collignon 

17 425 Henk Habets 428 Danny Janssen 

17 327 Jan de Mol 677 Eric Bergmans 

17 1516 Klaus Schmidthuysen 203 Thomas Mauritz 

17 1564 Erik Quakulinsky 2102 Kay Dzikonski 

17 10070 Arthuro Carletta 429 Ismael Matsushita 

17 8087 Chris Borgolte 173 Oliver Michels 

17 1689 Alexander Dehmel 346 Ingo Herberholz 

17 8065 Alexander Wieschmann 8070 Daniel Conrad 

25 232 Thorsten Trachte 8075 Tobias Schweigmann 

25 4474 Michael Friedrich 342 Alexandra Ebert 

25 1521 Carola Sidiropoulou 2110 Gerd Siegismund 

25 1305 Holger Geiselbacher 533 Dirk Wahl 

25 487 Johann Wahl 8041 Murat Bölükbas 

25 631 Sandra Ranff 1006 Sascha Klatt 

25 8030 Helge Bork 8031 Mario Pies 

25 8052 Taner Erdogan 8078 Salim Gületim  

33 1533 Michael Strauss 1537 Roland Töppe 

33 8093 Lutz Philipps 8094 Lars Tietze 

33 279 Marion Reitelshöfer 138 Günet Celik 

33 1519 Dietmar Müller 8097 Ralf Vondermaßen 

33 10282 Lothar Krummerei 10283 Uwe Krummerei 

33 4493 Jürgen Brodbek 1369 Karl-Heinz Hoffmann 

33 8068 Christian Cremer 1696 Fabian Richter 

33 7011 Richard Füssel 466 Mirjam Schmitt 

33 8099 Sascha Boden 1375 Ali Balik 

33 433 Jeroen Nabuurs 333 Dirk Hoppe 

33 8090  Grobbink 8091 Pedro Pinto 

33 8120 Jan Maantens 381 Peer Sijkens 

33 8071 Jüregn Godlewski 8072 Roland Neuwirth 

33 1551 Ruben Heinrich 1556 Oliver Peters 

33 103 Norbert Stettner 437 Rainer Müller 

33 1380 Piers Riga 8100 Björn Opreil 

49 1402 Sven Sieler 2002 Thorsten Höltkemeier 

49 1361 Herbert Jäger 1371 Matthias Schmitz 

49 8077 Turgay Celik 8028 Baki Macit 

49 8101 Thilo Herbst 8102 K-D Baer 

49 8062 Matthias Becker 8063 Mario Schaub 
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49 8118 Metin Calemat 8119 Özkur Nalbent 

OD 

49 8110 Oktay Caksety 8111 Marko Bzenic 

49 389 Arno Beringhoff 4049 Yvo Wisniewski 

49 1584 Alija Dzemaili 1067 Erjat Balinca 

49 1514 Jens Brookman 1659 Thomas Steidten 

49 555 Matija Crnjac 890 Erik Dahlmann 

49 1684 Christoph Georgiadis 4499 Carsten Steffens 

49 287 Yannick Leuranguer 247 Benjamin Herm 

49 8116 Theo Gaidantzis 8117 Savvas Markropoulous 

49 242 Asimenia Kiroglou 244 Christopher Marks 

49 8048 Ali Babaviglu 8049 Vj Bhattoe 

65 8058 Yasin Kaya 8059 Mustafa Gülsoy 

65 8014 Sascha Lapsien 8012 Holger Szepanski 

65 8073 Murat Cetin 8074 Raiko Spiesejejovic 

65 2081 Adrian Michel 1149 Michael Baldt 

65 8076 Frederik Kahl 8045 Marko Panic 

65 8085  Stipanovic 8086 Harald Grosardt 

65 8121 Daniel Minten 8122 Stefan Kramer 

65 8112 Marc Frielinghaus 8113 Axel Rating 

65 204 Christian Zickler 8125 Jutta Entrup 

65 8095 Sebastian Volz 8096 Oliver Döring 

65 1585 Klaus Ahrens 1569 Dino Hasanbegovic 

65 8109 Stefan Chung 8108 Frank Meese 

65 1086 Sven Pätzoldt 562 Martin Tessarek 

65 8022 Gero Blankart 4451 Lutz Winkler 

65 236 Simone Burkhardt 252 Kerstin Bedenek 

65 8081 Karsten Schmitz 8082 Christian Seidel  

65 8083 Roman Maciejewski 8084 Stephanie Feck 

65 8066 Andi Schlatterer 8067 Babis Koutantos 

65 8079 Roland Briese 8080 Martin Zimmermann 

65 8037 Rudi Beckers 8036 Bernd Ehren 

65 8106 Tobias Schürmann 8107 Branco Koniczny 

65 8064 Andreas Ecke 8061 Daniel Böhnisch 

65 8098 Christian Nümkes 605 Volker Stendal 

65 144 Katja Jankovic 8092 Markus Steffen 

65 222 Bernd Stechow 344 Katrin Matsushita 

65 1365 Andreas Ratajzak 4478 Giuseppe Cocco  

65 8114 A. J.8115 Marvin Nienhaus 

65 8069 Sven Prochaska 8025 Guido Heethey 

65 529 Martin Reszat 1681 Lambro Halwatzis 

65 8103 Nico Liersch 8104 Johannes Kaufmann 

65 1367 Marcel Hüpen 4467 Ansgar Delbeck 

65 132 Heinrich Opgenoorth 474 Daniel Hofmann 

97 10172 Roger Göhler 1682 Thomas Schnabel 

97 8056 Bo Jakubzig 8057 Darius Kaminski 

97 8088 Stefan Albrecht 8089 Dennis Gätcke 
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Disziplin: OE Offenes Einzel 

Teilnehmer: 136 

Platzierung  Spieler1 

1 533 Dirk Wahl 

2 419 Björn Hoffmann 

3 8026 Turgay Celik 

4 487 Johann Wahl 

5 244 Christopher Marks 

5 631 Sandra Ranff 

7 391 Thomas Preisinger 

7 523 Christoph Meyer 

9 339 Jan Trappmann 

9 1564 Erik Quakulinsky 

9 138 Günet Celik 

9 103 Norbert Stettner 

13 1067 Erjat Balinca 

13 254 Robert Horn 

13 247 Benjamin Herm 

13 333 Dirk Hoppe 

17 429 Ismael Matsushita 

17 183 Jose Manuel Lopez 

17 1305 Holger Geiselbacher 

17 287 Yannick Leuranguer 

17 203 Thomas Mauritz 

17 623 Björn Brose 

17 4499 Carsten Steffens 

17 1516 Klaus Schmidthuysen 

25 173 Oliver Michels 

25 204 Christian Zickler 

25 1342 Marcel Wefers 

25 808 Thomas Liegl 

25 112 Andreas Stamm 

25 433 Jeroen Nabuurs 

25 630 Robert Stein 

25 878 Marc Tonac 

33 8041 Murat Bölükbas 

33 537 Theo Klysz 

33 344 Katrin Matsushita 

33 1382 Marek Wonsik 

33 610 Timo Leinbach 

33 423 Heiko Serowy 

33 1541 Wolfgang Stubig 

33 10283 Uwe Krummerei 

33 1537 Roland Töppe 

33 8048 Ali Babaviglu 

33 1556 Oliver Peters 

33 1551 Ruben Heinrich 

33 555 Matija Crnjac 

33 1337 Marc Balic 

33 4049 Yvo Wisniewski 

33 890 Erik Dahlmann 

49 456 Frank Weber 

49 4473 Christian Serpe 

49 7011 Richard Füssel 

49 1365 Andreas Ratajzak 

49 4493 Jürgen Brodbek 

49 1006 Sascha Klatt 
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49 250 Bernd Pietzonka 

49 1375 Ali Balik 

49 222 Bernd Stechow 

49 8028 Baki Macit 

49 369 Christoph Borgolte 

49 8052 Taner Erdogan 

49 8013 Sven Prochanka 

49 1689 Alexander Dehmel 

49 1584 Alija Dzemaili 

49 2102 Kay Dzikonski 

65 246 Dirk Wegener 

65 538 Safabey Karadag 

65 8030 Helge Bork 

65 1619 Christian Lehre 

65 1361 Herbert Jäger 

65 8034 Marco Krpan 

65 476 Alexander Bohl 

65 346 Ingo Herberholz 

65 8024 Martin Grittner 

65 8027 Yalcin Öztürk 

65 474 Daniel Hofmann 

65 8055 Sef Omeirat 

65 619 Robin Hanke 

65 4483 Dirk Loose 

65 8025 Guido Heethey 

65 10402 Udo Prison 

65 1684 Christoph Georgiadis 

65 8021 Adnan Omeirat 

65 8047 Stelio Katsogridakis 

65 132 Heinrich Opgenoorth 

65 8039 Thomas Walther 

65 8036 Bernd Ehren 

65 8006 Theo Gaidartris 

65 8045 Marko Panic 

65 1357 Jürgen Godlewski 

65 8050 Andree Smeilus 

65 8029 Fabian Richter 

65 545 Ralf Wagner 

65 8019 Halwatzis Lauibro 

65 8017 Benjamin Krause 

65 1369 Karl-Heinz Hoffmann 

65 8049 Vj Bhattoe 

97 605 Volker Stendal 

97 389 Arno Beringhoff 

97 1380 Piers Riga 

97 8022 Gero Blankart 

97 8002 Steffen Thomas 

97 8012 Holger Szepanski 

97 2002 Thorsten Höltkemeier 

97 2081 Adrian Michel 

97 8005 Savvas Markopoulos 

97 4451 Lutz Winkler 

97 1383 Michael Linke 

97 1371 Matthias Schmitz 

97 8031 Mario Pies 

97 1149 Michael Baldt 

97 8010 Tobias Brändlin 

97 8053 Uzal Akin 

97 1514 Jens Brookman 

97 8037 Rudi Beckers 
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97 8038 Thomas Diesing 

97 8044 Sebastian Freundenreich 

97 4479 Christof Schneider 

97 8009 Stephan Eule 

97 8015 Niko Papakonstantinos 

97 1402 Sven Sieler 

97 478 Sven Hartmann 

97 8004 Marcus Verfrüht 

97 8001 Rolf Kebeiks 

97 1604 Walter Müller 

97 529 Martin Reszat 

97 8035 Frank van Kempen 

97 1353 Roland Neuwirth 

97 8051 Stefan Ernst 

129 2180 Klaus-Dieter Baer 

129 8020 Jens Girnot 

129 8003 Darius Palica 

129 8040 Peter Jansen 

129 8014 Sascha Lapsien 

129 8007 Frank Meese 

129 4478 Giuseppe Cocco 

129 8054 Bilal Uzal 

 


